v W

Position

Finance Manager
Risk Analyst
Accountant

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority

Department
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$165,800
$115,801
$92,998
$33,207
$8,760



