	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Manager		Municipal Pooling Authority	Finance	\$165,800
2.	Risk Analyst		Municipal Pooling Authority	Finance	\$115,801
3.	Accountant		Municipal Pooling Authority	Finance	\$92,998
4.	Program Coordinator		Municipal Pooling Authority	Finance	\$33,207
5.	Program Coordinator		Municipal Pooling Authority	Finance	\$8,760